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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 Sorted on Laps
UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 3 Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km
Heat Mini Max 01/11/2014 12:45 PM

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:57:55

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 144 Sem Knopjes 125 Mini MAX 7 8:31.108 1:02.952 7 0
2 199 Tehmur Chohan 125 Mini MAX 7 8:31.789 0.681 0.681 1:03.070 6 0
3 121 Lachlan Robinson 125 Mini MAX 7 8:35.334 4.226 3.545 1:03.649 4 0
4 134 Shihab Al Habsi 125 Mini MAX 7 8:35.559 4.451 0.225 1:03.850 5 0
5 155 Eliot Jones 125 Mini MAX 7 8:36.665 5.557 1.106 1:03.812 6 0
6 188 Denis Bahar 125 Mini MAX 7 8:37.176 6.068 0.511 1:03.931 4 0
7 115 Amir Dargahi 125 Mini MAX 7 8:39.603 8.495 2.427 1:04.197 5 0
8 180 Connor Donovan 125 Mini MAX 7 8:41.846 10.738 2.243 1:04.197 6 0
9 108 Hamda Al Qubaisi (N) 125 Mini MAX 7 8:43.110 12.002 1.264 1:04.354 6 0
DNF 129 Thomas Voss 125 Mini MAX 3 4:22.445 DNF 4 Laps 1:04.248 3 0
DNF 163 Liam Crystal 125 Mini MAX 2 3:17.333 DNF 1 Lap 1:03.913 2 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.681 61.138 1:02.952 70911 144 - Sem Knopjes
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Stewards Orbits
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